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Session 1 

SAT 22 JAN 2022  18:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1 Flyweight (M51kg) SADIRBEK UULU Baktybek KGZ

KHISHIGTSETSEG AZBAYAR MGL BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AZE BABANLI ANAR Oglu EST

UZB

RUS

ROU

CZE

MELISS Dimitri

YUSUPOV Bekjon

SHESTOPALOVA Evgeniia

ION Mihai

NECHVATAL Stanislav

29:28

28:29

27:29

26:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

2 2 Bantamweight (M54kg) LAKSHAN Hewa Gamage Chathura SRI

RUSTAMOV ISKANDARBEK TJK BLUE RSC R2 2:56

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRQ AL- SAEDI MOHAMMED NEAM ROU

UAE

UKR

KSA

TUN

ION Mihai

MOHAMMED Alkhoori

VASYLYCHUK Pavlo

SAEED NAZLAWI

BOUHLEL Sarra

9:10

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

3 3 Bantamweight (M54kg) MAKINO Soushi JPN

SEIDEKMATOV Sanzhai KGZ

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL KAVAKLIEVA Maria UZB

EST

AZE

CZE

RUS

KHAMIDOV Aleksandr

MELISS Dimitri

BABANLI ANAR Oglu

NECHVATAL Stanislav

SHESTOPALOVA Evgeniia

30:27

30:27

29:28

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

4 4 Welterweight (M67kg) MOHAMMED KARRAR NEAMAT IRQ

ASKHAR Jandos MGL BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TJK ABDULAEV AKMALDZHON UAE

UKR

UZB

ROU

KGZ

MOHAMMED Alkhoori

VASYLYCHUK Pavlo

YUSUPOV Bekjon

ION Mihai

ABDURASHIDOV BEKZAD

29:28

28:29

28:29

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

5 5 Welterweight (M67kg) ALMARRI SAUD RASHED KSA

YULDASHEV Javlonbek UZB BLUE RSC R2 1:14

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TUN BOUHLEL Sarra BUL

EST

CZE

IRQ

AZE

KAVAKLIEVA Maria

MELISS Dimitri

NECHVATAL Stanislav

AL- SAEDI MOHAMMED NEAM

BABANLI ANAR Oglu

9:10

8:10

8:10

8:10

8:10

RED

BLUE

6 6 Welterweight (M67kg) AKHADOV RASUL TJK

SULAIMAN HALIM IZANI MAS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KGZ ABDURASHIDOV BEKZAD UKR

UAE

ROU

KSA

CZE

VASYLYCHUK Pavlo

MOHAMMED Alkhoori

ION Mihai

SAEED NAZLAWI

NECHVATAL Stanislav

30:26

30:25

30:26

30:25

30:26

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points

Page 1 / 1


